Page 1/4
TLL  •  Rev. 21/10/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
TLL
LED TRACK LINEAR LIGHTING
The TLL is a newly developed LED track linear utilizing modern day LED. It provides highly efficient
illumination and it comes with J & J2 style track adapter. The TLL can be used to add general lighting

QUICK SHIP TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE  1
WITH FROSTED LENS DIFFUSED
ORDERING GUIDE
Part
number
Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Color
temp.
(K)2
Lumen
(lm)3
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Lens finish CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Finish Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
2'
TLL2-183080DU-AJBK 18 120 3 000 1 612 90 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 Black >0.9 <20 20
TLL2-183080DU-AJWH 18 120 3 000 1 612 90 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 White >0.9 <20 20
TLL2-183580DU-AJBK 18 120 3 500 1 612 90 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 Black >0.9 <20 20
TLL2-183580DU-AJWH 18 120 3 500 1 612 90 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 White >0.9 <20 20
TLL2-184080DU-AJBK 18 120 4 000 1 708 95 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 Black >0.9 <20 20
TLL2-184080DU-AJWH 18 120 4 000 1 708 95 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 White >0.9 <20 20
4'
TLL4-363080DU-AJBK 36 120 3 000 3 246 90 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 Black >0.9 <20 20
TLL4-363080DU-AJWH 36 120 3 000 3 246 90 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 White >0.9 <20 20
TLL4-363580DU-AJBK 36 120 3 500 3 246 90 Frosted lens diffused 80+ 50 000 Black >0.9 <20 20